Annexure - |
Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD {CIN:L31402WB1934PLC0O07993)

D

Scrip Code 531508 Name of Scrip -,- Class of Security Equity

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Req. 31{1}{a)/Req. 31{1}b)/Reg. 31(1){(c )
a. If under 31 (13}(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending. 30/06/2016
b. {f under 31(1)(c } then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration = The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submisston of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
2|Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3|Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4|\Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in7 No
o[Whether any shares held by promoters are piedge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Cutstanding
Convertible SecuritiesAVarrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination an the Stock Exchange website Alsc wherever
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submussion of the

format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securties as on 300612016

Shareholding as

Sharehelding a % assuming
as a % of total No of shares |[full comversion of
no. of shares Linderlying |convertible Number of shares  |Number of
(calculated as Number of Voting Rights heid in each class of outstanding [securities {as a Mumber of Locked in pledged or otherwise |equity
No. of shares | Total per SCRR. securities (LX) convertible  |percentage of shares (XIl] encumbered (XIll}  ishares held
No. of fully No.of Partly  {underlying  [nos.shares |[1957) Mo of Vating Rights securibes  |diluted share Ag a % of Asa % of [in
Category of |[Nos. of  |paid up equity |paid-up equity|Depesilary  {held (VI Ciass egx |Class egy |Total Towal as a |{including  |capital) total total dematerializ
Cateq |shareholder |shareholde |shares held shares held  |Receipts (WIN={IVi1+ |As a % of % of Warmarts)  [{XI={VIl}+{X} As shares shares ed form
ory (13 1l rs (I} {1 iV (V1Y (HVI | (A+B+C2) (A+B+C) |(X) a % of (A+B+C2) [No. {a) held (b] Mo (a) held (b} [(XIV)
(4) Promoter & 20 31990925 Q| 319909495 44 0118] 31990995 4| 319900905 440118 W 44 Q118 Q (. 000 8200000 2586322 31990895
Promoter
group
iB) Fublic 51337 40090265 01 40696265 558882] 40896265 0 40696205 559882 o 55 0882 D . 000G A, 28917683
(G} [MNon NA
Promoter -
Mon Public ’
{C1) [Shares NA MNA
undesying
DRs
(C2) (Shares held MA
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 51357 72687260 0] 72687260 100 0000] 72687260 4 7268¥260| 1000000 v 1000000 0 70508678
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EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INDIA LTE
Tabla 1| - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promater and Bromaoter Group as on 3062016

Category & Mame of the
Sharehalders (1)

Inchars

IndividualsiHindu urzivided
Family

DEEFAK KHAITAN

ADITYA KHAITAN

AMBRITANSHI KHAITAN

DEEPAK KHAITAN

B M KHAITAN

YASHODHARA KHAITAN
ISHA KHAITAN

KAVITA KEHAITAN
Ceniral Government!State

Government{s!

Financral Insiitutens/Banks
Any {hher (spacify!

Bodies Corporate

WILLIAMSON MAGOR & £

LIMITED

Willamson Financal Services
Limrted

Bishnauth Investments Limded
MCLEDD RUSSEL INDIA
LIMITED

BABCOQCK BORSIC LIMITED

*"BENNETT COLEMAN AMND

COMPANY LIMITED

KILBURN ENGINEERING
LIMITED

HCHAMATI INVESTMENTS LTD
UNITED MACHINE T LTD

ZEN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

LIMITED

NITYA HOLDHNGS &
FROPERTIES LTD
DUFFLAGHUR INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

‘Sub Total

Foreign

Individuals {Mon-Reswdeni

_Indraiduals/Foregn individuals)
_.Gm.fEmrnEF'll

nstituhons

_IFEI-I'EI'IQFI Portfolie Invesior

Any Other {specify)

Sub Toal

PAN (i

AFQPEZO31 A
Al DFKOSEED

AJFEKZ122H
AABHOERA.]

AGEPKESTORB
AFDPHO951
ALSPRZG23P

AFTPK1574F

AAACYYZ 365P

ALACWALOLA
AARBCMT TGN

AAACERZ18]

AABCD4477A

AAACBAITIO

AABCKIA21H
ABACISAT)

AABCUZZZER

ARAACI1829R

AABCN1002E

AAACDSSATC

Mas. of

Mo af fufly
pand up
equity

Hartly paid-up Deposnony

Mos of
shares
underlying

sharehold shares held egquity shares Hecepts

&rs [l

o0

12

—_—l ah —l — — — —
il . - . . . .

(V)

HZB458

314300
232266
145000

43200

3o8YT

33095
17500
2200

51162537

17007841

6370988
4148245

1653289
987484

¥ 400

271357
171113

116443

85355

30000

S30

31950995

bl )

Lo

=

[ i |
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L=l e i I N

v

—

e g = T B e I T e

Tal

NS =haras
he e
1=

VIV

S28458

319300
232266

145000
4320

35897

33095

17500
2200

31162537

17007841

6370988

4148246

166329%

9B7 484
307400

271337

171113

116443 "
85366
30000

2030

31990895

4,

Sharehold
ing %
caloulated
HE [T
SCRR
1957
An a % of
fA+B+C2)

VI

1 1354

{4393

03155
01995
0.0584
00404
0 0455

0 0241

0.0030

42 8721

23,3987

8 F54%9

5. 7070

2 2883
13585

04229

03733

0.2354
01602

Q1174
0.0413

0.0047
440118

0 0000

319300
232266
145000

43200

35897

33095
17500
2200

31162537

17007847

63709868
4148245

1663289

Sa7404

307400

271337

171113
1154&13.

85366

AKX

2030

31990995

securities (1X}
Mo of Voling Rights

Class ¥ Total

=

O &

[l

oo oo

EZ8458

313300
232266

145000
432010

5897

33095
17500

2200

31162537

1707841

6270988

4148246

1663289
SH7 484

307400

271337
1711173
116443
BL366
CLEFY

3030
A1 DG,

0,

Number of Yoting Rights held i each class af

Total as
a % of
Tolal
Yaling
rghits

1130&

(1 1955

00594

0.0494

(0 0454
00241
0030

42 5721

F3 3987

£ 7649

< 2883

13584

(2733
0 2354

01602

01174

0.0413

0 o2

A40118

04393
0.3195

57070

04229

0 0000

Sharaholdin
g asath
assurmmg fuil-
COMyErsion
of
converlible
Mo of socurties
Sshares 2= a
Underdying  percentage
Jutstanding  of diluted
corwvertible  share
secunties capitaly
fincluding (X1 0iI0+ X
Warrants) | As a % of
X3 ALHACE)
{1 1 1398
c 04393
a 03155
o {11895
vy 00594
a O oa9q
a o455
o Qo241
i [ (30
a 42871
0 23 3087
D 8 7649
J S 7000
O 22883
a 13585
vy 04228
o G3r3s
o 02354
0 Q1602
o 01174
Q (HLOL R
a0 00042
0 44.0118
f
) 0.0000°

Na.{a}

i3

- O

{mia

MNurriber of Locked i
shares (X1}

AS a % of
total shares
held (b

0 0600

0000
0 DO

0 Q{00

Q0000
0 OXKKD
0.0000

QO QOO0

00000

0 DOGo

0 0000

L0000
SECELE

£ 0000

0 D000

0.0000

0. R

(5.0000
0 D000

0.0000

00000

Mumbor of sharec

pledged ar otherwise

Mo {a)

=

8200000
5700000

2500000

E=N=

.

encumbered (X

AE % ot
tatal
shares
held (b)

0 0O

0 XKD
0 0000

0 ODO0

0. 000

0 0000
O OG-
0 0000
0 0000

28 3136

33 5140

O OO0
60 2654

0. OKK)

0 0000

00000

WEER LY
(. K

00000

(v RN
0 QOD0

. 0000

256322

0 0000

Mumber of
aquily
shares held

daermaten gl
7ed form
EALTE

20458

319300
2322e8
1450000
43200
35897
33095
17EQD)
2200

21182537

17007 541

B3ITOYER
4148246

1663285
Y7 4A4

307400
271337
171113
116443
85366
e L1

3030
31590995
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EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INCIA LTD L | _ L o L _ L
Table Nl - Statement E.hnwung shareholding pattern of the F'rc:nmr::ler and Promoter Gn:n.rp as or IW0R2018 | i

b —— - PRI PR H I .!.. .

Mumber of Voling Hights held in each class of

|

hi Shareholdin | 'Number of shares
_ securities {IX] g a5 a % Number of Locked in |pledgad or ctharwise
! Mo of Valing HIF-T‘ITS | assuming m":sharps AL | lencumbBeared (A1)
COHVET S 101
; o
i : canverlible
-Sharehold Mo of securities
ing % shares {as a
. calculated Underdying |percentage Number of
Ngs of ! as per : outstarding |of diluted 'equity
Mo of fully shares Tatal SCRR Total as convertible  jshare shares held
paid up underlying  inos shares 1957} 8%of securties zapilal) Asa%of n
Mos of equity Fartly paic-up Depositery  'held AsS g % of Totad (rneluding E[KI}:{UIIHE Az a % o total Jdemateriali
Category & Name of the sharetold shares held equily shares Recapts TV =1+ (A+B+C2) Vaoting  Warrants) ) Az 2 % of lotal shares shares 2ed Torm
Shareholders (1) FAN (i ers (1) (1] hald W) {1 AW+ {WII Class «x Class vy Total rIghls (20 A+B+C2) Mo [a) keld (b} Mo (a) held (b {XIV)
Total Sharehoiding of Promater - ' '
and Prormaler Group
{AS=(AN 1 1+ AN2) 20 31950995 W 0 31920955 440118 31990995 0 31990995 44 0118 ity 44 01148 4 CO000  S200000 256322 31990935

“Transmession of the shares in ' ' ' ' | '

terms of the witi of Deapak

Khaitamwhich 15 yet 1o be probated
s In process. ; D S e . i - . . ;
'”'Eennet'l: Euleman_qgﬂj:_ﬂmpanv Ltd {ECEL} has wde l'.hEIr' IEttEf dated lﬂth Cacember, 2015, E | I
regquested the Company to reclassify their sha rahcnldmg of 207,400 equity shares aggregating to0.42% _ o _ _ _
_ﬂf the paid up l:a.prl:al l:rf thE Cump_arw, frum_ t_he F‘rﬂmﬂter and Promoter Group I'.'If the Company and to | . . . ) !
include the same in the 'Public’ shareholding. Accc:rdlnglv. the Company has vide its Board Resolution !

:passed by Elrr_ulatlun dated 3Dth_ IZJe_cern ber, EL'_llE agreed to reclassify the sau:l sharehuldmg of BI‘IL in
the Comparny. The Com pany has vide their letter dated 30th December, 2015 submitted the said letter
::::f BCCL to BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and Calcutta Stock | Exr.:hange Limited

("5tock Exchanges”} and requested the Stock Exchanges to take on record the said reclassification as i

-required under Regulation 31A of the Securities and Exchange Board of India I:Llstlng Dbhgatmns and
Disclosure Hequlrements] Regulations, 2015.

——— b e e -
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EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD

(b)

e

(d)

(=}

(]

{9}

th)

{2}

Shareholders {l}

BALANCE

STOCK MOTHE

MALIRITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED

{ategory & Name of the

PAN (1]

Instituhions

_Muiual Funas 7 UTI

D5SP BLACKROCK MICRD CAP
FUMND

CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL
FUND A/C CANARA ROBECO

AAAJDOS30B

AAATCI01G

‘Venture Capital Funds

:Altemate Investmem Funds

Foreign Verdure Capital [rvestors
:Fmreign Fortfali Investors

NOMURA INDIA INVESTMENT

FUMND MOTHER FUND AAAANIZ40L

GOLOMAN SACHS INDIA FUND

LIMITED AADCGO2E0C

AMUNDI FUNDS EQUITY INDIA  AACCCTT44E |
_MALFI.B.-':'-.H INOIA FUND LIMITED  AAF CMERBSC
Financial institutions ¢ Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds ¢ Pension Funds
Any Other {(specify)
_'Fﬂreign Institutional Invesiors

AMANSA HOLDINGS PRIVATE

LIMITED AAKCATZITL

"THE NOMURA TRUST AND

BANKING CO., LTD AS THE
TRUSTEE OF NOMURA INDIA
AABTTBE3EL

CIMIGROUR GLOBAL MARKETS
AAFCS327AC

‘Sub Total

Central Government ! State

Government(s} f President of India .

MNos of
charehald shares hedd shares

ers (1) held {¥;

—
|

—_

47

79

23

—

164

V]

Moo of fully
paid up
equity

4684237
3436017

846178

8032621

1784585

1627104
1000000

925050
137641

1775175

7606675

4776591

B73303 i

TEVETS

22236344

277

| Table Il - Statement Showing sharehoiding patiern of the Fublic shareholder as on 30/06/2016

Farlly paid-undertying
up equity  Depository
Recempts

D .

D .

L

Tolal

j (w15
held
(Wil

shares

=(IV)+

V)

2

4684232

343601 7

848178

8032621

1764585

1627104
1000000

925000

137641

17735175

FBOE6TS

4776591

73303

757678

2236344

277

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SLRE
1957) As

e of

(A+E+C2
b

5. 4444

4 7271

11669

11.65049
24552

2 2385
13758

12726
01824

24422

10 4645

55714

1.2015

1.0424

305918

0.0004

Mumber of Vating Rights held in each class of

securilies (1)

Mo of Woting Rights

Class x

4684232

3436017

840178

8032621

1784585

1627104

1000000

25050

137641

1775175

TEOGETS

4776591

B73303

757678

22236344

277

o 4684232
0 3436017
a 848178
o 8032621
0 1784585
0 1627104
0 1000000
0 925050
0 137641
0 1775175
0 7606675
0 4776591
0 873303
o 757678
0 22236344
[] .

Class y Total

277

Tolal as a
%o of Total
Vating
rights

6 4444

4 7271

1.166%

11.0509

2.4552

2. 2385
13758

1.2726

01894

2 4477

10 4545

65714

1.2015

10424

30,5918

0.0004

Mo of

shares

|Imderying

st standmg

convertible

securifies

{Inciuding

Warrants;

(X)
4]
0
D .
ﬂ .
D -
O
O
0
4
{] .
0
U 1
D .
D -
0,
o

Shareholding
asa %
assurmmg tult
conversion of
convertible
sesyrities (as
a pejcentage
of dihited
share caprall
(XO=(VT -+
As a % of

A+B+CE)

G 4444

47271

1.1669

11.050%

2 4552

2 2385
1.3758

1.2726

01894

2.4422

10 4549

65714

1.2015

1.0424

305918

0.0004

Murmber of Lockad n

shares (XII)
As a % of
total

shares

Mo (3} held {h}
] Q.00
Y, 0 0000
0 0.0000
0 0 (000
0 0 Q000
] Q.00
0 0 Q000
] 0. 0000
0 0 Q000
0 0.0000
{ 00000
0 0.0000
0 0. 00K
0 0. 000
O 0. 0000
0 R ]

Number of
shares
pledged or
giheryise
encumbered
(K1)

Asa

of totat
Mo shares
(Nat  held
apph  {Mot
cable applica

A{al bley{b)

A

M4,

- NA

NA

- MA

MNA,

NA

A

] NA .

ONA

NA

MA,

- NA .

NA

| 4683790

22203450

MNurmber of
ety
shares
held in
demateria
hzed fom
(A1)

3436017

248178

8032621

1784585

1627104
1000000

G2 5050
105229

1775175

7606675

4776551

873303

Fo7ars
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EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INDIA [LTD o L . o
Table 1l - Slatement Showing shargholding pattern af the Public shareholder as on 30/06/2016

’ Number of
. shares
' pledged or
Numiber of Voting Rights held in each class of _ otherwise
sacurities ([X) Shareholding © | her of Lacked in encumbered
No of voling Righls asath shares (XI1) (Xl
|assuming full - '
Sharehol Mo of ;cﬂnv-ersiun of
ding % shares |convertible
calculate Underying 'securities (as As a % MNumber of
Nos of d as per outstanding |a percentage of total equily
MNo. of fully shares Tolal SCRR. convertible of diluted Mo,  shares shares
paid up Partly paid- underlying nos shares  1957) As Total as a8 securities  share capital) As a%of (Mot held held in
Mos. of equity up equity Depository held a % of o of Total {including  (XD={Wil+(X) total appli  {MNot demaleria
Cateqory & Mame of the sharehold .shares held shares Receipts  (VIN=(IV)+  (A+B+52 Voting Warrants} As a % of shares cable applica lized form
Shareholders ([) AN {il} _ers ([ {1} (W1 iVi+={V1} AT Class x Class y Total nghts (&) A+B+C2} Mo. (&) held (b] J{a} ble)(b) (XM
(3} ‘Non-Institutions
(a) Individuals-
1. Individual sharehgiders hotding
nominal share capital uplo Rs.2
lakhs 40645 10395882 10395862 143022 10395882 0 10395882 143022 143022 0 0.0000 N& 8841085
'ii.Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of -
Rs.2 lakhs 20 2153122 2153122 29622 2153122 0 2153122 29622 29622 0 00000 NA 2153122
(b  NBFCs registered with REI 8 138023 138023 01899 138023 o 138023 01893 0.1899 0 00000 N&a 138023
{c) jEmpIuyee Trusts
'Overseas Depositories (holding
{d} DEs) (halancing figure) i
(e} Any Other (specify) |
‘Bodies Gorporate 620 4871415 4871415 67019 4871415 o 4871415 67019 67019 0O GOB00  NA | 4BDAP95
TASHA INVESTMENT ADUISDHSi
PRIVATE LIMITED jAAQCTEEQEﬂ _ 2 1028154 1028154 1.4145 1028154 i 1028154 1.4145 1'4”‘5. 0 0 0000 A 1028154
‘Clearing Member | 197 257242 257342 0.3540 257342 0 257342 03540 03540 0 0.0000  NA 257342
‘Non Resident Individual | 666, 632314 632314  0.8699 632314 o 632314 08699 G.Eﬁ‘ErEi 0 0.0000 NA 508774
L e : . _ :
Trusts. ) 12! 8170 8170 00112 8170: 0 8170 00112 0.0112] 0 0.0000  NA 8165|
- — I . . ' ' L - . . . o
Foreign National 3. 3376 3376 0.0046 3376 0 3376 0006 00046 0 00000 NA 3376
g - i
Sub Total ) 5_'_1_1?1i 184659644 18459644 263960 18459644 0 18459644 253960 253960 0 00000  NA 16714183
Total Public Shareholding B | |
[(B)=(B)Y11+{B}2)}+{B)(:3) ! 51337 40696265 40696265 55 UBE2 406595265, (O 40696205 56 9882 a2, 23882 { 0 0000 MNA, 38217682
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EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD L R . . _ b e | .. - I
Table lv - Statement Showing sharehoiding pattem of the Non Frometer - Non Public sharehﬂldgr as on 30062016 o - ] ) _ ; o | _ ) , ]
| Number of
shares
: - pledged of
Number of Voling Rights held in each class of otherwise
securities {1X) _ Total MNumber of Locked n  encumbere
No of Voting Rights Sharehalding shares (X!} A {XHI)
as a%
Sharehol assumirg full Asa
ding % No of conversion of 0% of
calculate shares convertible | itota!
d as per Underlying secunties (as ‘share Number of
Nos of SCRR. outstanding & percentage Mo .5 equrty
Na. of fully shares Tatal 1957} converiible  of diluted {Mot held shares held
paid up Partly paid- underying nas.share Asa % Total as & securities  share capital} As a % of appl (Mot in
Mo of equity up equity  Depository s heid of % of Total -(including  (XI)={MI1+{X) lotal  icabl appii dematerializ
Category & Mame of the sharehold shares held shares Receipts  (VI={IV)Y (A+B+C2 Vioting Warrants; Asa % of shares e} cable edform
Shareholders ([} FAM (1) ers (il [1%) hetd (VY (VI AV ) (v Class x Classy Total rights {X) A+B+C2) Mo, {a) heid (by (&)  Jib) (XIV})
(1) Custodian / DR Holder
'Empioyee Benefit Trust {under '
SEBI (Share based Employee
{2)  Benefit) Regulgtions, 2014) . . . _ . . o . | | .
Total Non Promater - Non Public - | |
Sharehalding (C)={C){ 1}+{CH2) 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0.0000 0 Q 0 0.0000 O 0.0000° 0 00000 NA NA 3
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EVEREADY INDUSTRIES INDIA LTD
Shareholding Summary as on 30/06/2016

Faorm No of Records No of Shares

PHYSICAL 16749 1778582
NSDL 24011 67948204
CDSL 10604 2960474

TOTAL 51364 72687260




